Linia 1

Jarocin B. Chrobrego - Cielcza - Mieszkow - Cielcza - Jarocin B. Chrobrego

Km Odl. | Kat. dr. Przystanek S S S S S
0,0 0,0 DP Jarocin Bolestawa Chrobrego 6.45 8.55 14.05 15.05 16.05
0,5 0,5 DG Jarocin Woj. Polskiego/Batorego 6.47 8.57 14.07 15.07 16.07
1,2 0,7 DG Jarocin Skarzynskiego/Park Ostroroga-Gorzen. 6.49 8.59 14.09 15.09 16.09
2,8 1,6 DG Jarocin Dworzec autobusowy 6.53 9.03 14.13 15.13 16.13
3,3 0,5 DP Jarocin Al. Niepodleglosci szkota 6.55 9.05 14.15 15.15 16.15
4.2 0,9 DG Jarocin Poznanska/Jachowskiego 6.57 9.07 14.17 15.17 16.17
4,7 0,5 DG Jarocin Poznanska/stacja paliw 6.58 9.08 14.18 15.18 16.18
5,3 0,6 DG Cielcza Poznanska/Walcerek 6.59 9.09 14.19 15.19 16.19
6,1 0,8 DG Cielcza Poznanska/PWiK 7.00 9.10 14.20 15.20 16.20
6,8 0,7 DG Cielcza Poznanska/Cmentarna 7.01 9.11 14.21 15.21 16.21
7,5 0,7 DG Cielcza Poznanska/Szkolna 7.03 9.13 14.23 15.23 16.23
8,3 0,8 DG Cielcza Poznanska/Lubieszka 7.05 9.15 14.25 15.25 16.25
9,7 1,4 DP Mieszkow Rynek/Dworcowa 7.07 9.17 14.27 15.27 16.27
10,3 0,6 DP Mieszkéw Dworcowa I 7.08 9.18 14.28 15.28 16.28
11,0 0,7 DP Mieszkéw Dworcowa II 7.09 9.19 14.29 15.29 16.29
11,3 0,3 DG Mieszkow Dworzec PKP 7.10 9.20 14.30 15.30 16.30

Km Odl. | Kat. dr. Przystanek S S S S S

0,0 0,0 DG Mieszkow Dworzec PKP 7.15 9.25 14.35 15.35 16.35

0,3 0,3 DP Mieszké4w Dworcowa 11 7.16 9.26 14.36 15.36 16.36

1,0 0,7 DP Mieszké6w Dworcowa I 7.17 9.27 14.37 15.37 16.37

1,5 0,5 DP Mieszkéw WOK 7.18 9.28 14.38 15.38 16.38

1,8 0,3 DG Mieszkow Poznanska/Rynek 7.19 9.29 14.39 15.39 16.39

3,1 1,3 DG Cielcza Poznanska/Lubieszka 7.21 931 14.41 15.41 16.41

3,6 0,5 DG Cielcza Poznanska/Szkolna 7.22 9.32 14.42 15.42 16.42

4,6 1,0 DG Cielcza Poznanska/Cmentarna 7.24 9.34 14.44 15.44 16.44

5,2 0,6 DG Cielcza Poznanska/PWiK 7.25 9.35 14.45 15.45 16.45

6,0 0,8 DG Cielcza Poznanska/Walcerek 7.26 9.36 14.46 15.46 16.46

6,9 0,9 DG Jarocin Poznanska/stacja paliw 7.28 9.38 14.48 15.48 16.48

7,3 0,4 DG Jarocin Poznanska/Jachowskiego 7.29 9.39 14.49 15.49 16.49

8,0 0,7 DP Jarocin Al. Niepodleglo$ci poczta 7.31 9.41 14.51 15.51 16.51

8,5 0,5 DG Jarocin Dworzec autobusowy 7.32 9.42 14.52 15.52 16.52

9,1 0,6 DG Jarocin Dabrowskiego 7.34 9.44 14.54 15.54 16.54

9,5 0,4 DG Jarocin gen. Jozefa Hallera 7.36 9.46 14.56 15.56 16.56

10,1 0,6 DG Jarocin Woj. Polskiego/Batorego 7.38 9.48 14.58 15.58 16.58

10,6 0,5 DP Jarocin Bolestawa Chrobrego 7.40 9.50 15.00 16.00 17.00

S — kursuje w dni nauki szkolne;j




